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

Landscaping standard in the price of your home. 

NOW SELLING FROM THE LOW $1 MILLIONS

818.370.3099 | TwentyOaksNWHM.com

2.5% Broker Co-op

Two Model Homes Open Daily

        NEW
HOME
C O M P A N Y

 T
H

E
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FEATURED
BEVERLY HILLS PO  |  $35,000,000
Represented by JADE MILLS (310) 285-7508

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to over 12 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com
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PLAYA VISTA  |  $812,000
Single level home overlooking Concert Park w/ open flr 
plan with 10’ high ceilings 2BR 2BA
JULIE WALKER  (310) 948-8411

MONTECITO  |  $48,500,000
Grand Italian Villa in Montecito ~ ocean & mountain 
views on over 9 acres.
SUSAN BURNS ASSOCIATES  (805) 565-8822

MANDALAY SHORES  |  $3,575,000
Beachfront DesignARC, AIA award-winning modern 
home.  4,000+ SF with spectacular views.
ARIEL & KAREN  (805) 746-2070

MALIBU  |  $4,999,500
Rambling single story five bedroom home w/attached 
GH in guard gated Serra Retreat.
PAUL GRISANTI & SARA GRISANTI  (310) 317-9328

MALIBU  |  $8,818,000
OPEN SUN 2-5 | 7015 Grasswood Contemporary ocean 
view Mediterranean estate on Point Dume
SUSAN MONUS  (310) 589-2477

HANCOCK PARK  |  $2,649,000
Classic 2 sty home, 3+3.5, LR, Fplc, DR, Pantry, Master 
overlooks backyard, garage, HPOZ.
LISA HUTCHINS  (323) 460-7626

HANCOCK PARK  |  $3,595,000
Large corner lot w/ excellent light throughout. 5 
beds+4.5 baths. 462NMcCadden.com
LOVELAND CARR PROPERTIES  (323) 460-7606

ENCINO  |  $3,750,000
Guard Gated Royal Oak Colony Estate! 5 + 6.5 apx.6828 
sf. Pool & spa & Views! 16032VMP.com
LYNNE WEISS  (818) 371-7812

CALABASAS  |  $5,990,000
Gated Hidden Hills West Custom Designed Estate 
www.5195ParkwayCalabasas.com aprx 9100sq ft
ERICA FIELDS & TIFFANY COHEN  (818) 822-8835

BRENTWOOD  |  $2,225,000
BW Hills home w/open liv/din off kit/fam/brkfst. 4bdrms 
+ ofc. Pool, grass yard & views!
MICHAEL EDLEN  (310) 230-7373

BRADBURY  |  $2,388,000
4BR/4BA single-story house in a gated community. 
Situated on almost 2.5 acres.
JOSEPH CHIOVARE  (626) 945-2236

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $2,395,000
Spacious Traditional w/great floor plan. 3Br+2Ba 
upstairs, 1Br+bath+den downstairs.
STEVE GELLER  (310) 777-6237

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Driftwood, Venice - Rare beachfront opportunity! - 4 + 
3.5 Open Tuesday July 11th 11-2pm

WINDSOR SQUARE  |  $2,395,000
Stunning Tudor style home lovingly updated with 
respect for its original character.
KERRY MARSICO  (213) 700-6515

WILSHIRE CORRIDOR  |  $13,500,000
Exquisite Tuscan PH at the Wilshire House. 2 stories, 
~5,700 sq. ft. 10601WilshirePHW.com.
LINDA WU  (310) 435-8092

WESTLAKE VILLAGE  |  $950,000
Spectacular views! Remodeled pvt 3+3 end unit. 
Expanded mstr ste. Spacious patio. Fire pit
ANDREA JACOBS  (805) 495-1048

WEST LOS ANGELES  |  $1,898,000
Stunning, new constr. 4bd 4.5ba high ceil, open liv. 
area, spac. kitch, deck, open 7/16.
ERIN RAGLAND  (310) 923-6148

VENICE  |  $15,000/MO

KIM KESSLER  (310) 922-4626

VAN NUYS  |  $325,000
Updated single-level top floor condominium with terrific 
southern views.
MICAH LACHTMAN  (626) 215-4331

TOLUCA LAKE  |  $1,785,000
Stunning 2017 Rebuild. Contemporary Luxe 4 
Bed/5Bath, 3852 Sq.Ft. apx, 8100 Sq.Ft. Lot.
MARGI SIMPKINS  (818) 800-8604

SOUTH PASADENA  |  $1,498,000
Charming bungalow 3BD/BA + den. Desirable Marengo 
School neighborhood.  www.1720Wayne.com
CAROL MAJORS  (626) 399-9665

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $1,699,000
HUGE PRICE REDUCTION! Cape Cod home 
4BR/5BA+bonus rm formal DR, Lrg windows+high ceilings
KAREN SILVER & NIKKI JOEL  (310) 871-4208

SANTA MONICA  |  $3,296,000
Architectural 2BR/2.5BA home with 2 floors, floating 
mezzanines, 4 terraces, rooftop deck.
FIORA ASTON  (310) 480-3585

REDONDO BEACH  |  $2,249,000
6 BD . 4 BA . 3,705 sf . magnificently modernized . 
South Redondo
LAUREN FORBES  (310) 901-8512

RANCHO PALOS VERDES  |  $1,795,000
4 Bd/3 Ba, 6000 sqft flat backyard &1200 sqft sports 
court. Desirable Monaco neighborhood.
HEIDI BROWN  (310) 748-1684

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048
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BRET PARSONS 
DIRECTOR, ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 

ARCHITECTURE 
& DESIGN

TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
CONTACT BRET@BRETPARSONS.COM OR (310) 497-5832 FOR A SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALIST.

©2017 Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker, the Coldwell Banker 
Logo, Coldwell Banker Global Luxury and the Coldwell Banker Global Luxury logo service marks are registered or pending registrations owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information 
concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

FEATURED ARCHITECTURAL HOMES

Born in Los Angeles, architect Paul R. Williams (1894-1980) 
grew up with the City of Los Angeles. Orphaned at 4, Williams 

learned early on the qualities of fierce determination that would 
guide his course. Exceptionally gifted, he designed nearly 2,000 
projects throughout greater LA, from homes to churches, public 
buildings, retail stores, and hotels to weekend cabins. In addition 
to a prolific career, he broke racial barriers to become the first 
African American member of the American Institute of Architects 
(AIA), and later, the first African American AIA Fellow. He was 
also a distinguished civic leader, appointed to the first LA City 
Planning Commission in 1920. Most are mesmerized that he 
learned to draw upside down in order to sketch for clients from 
across the desk—for the benefit of white clients who might have 
been uneasy sitting next to him. Known as the “architect to the 
stars,” he never flinched when designing homes in neighborhoods 
where he could not reside. After six illustrious decades of practice, 
Williams retired in 1973. Despite his legendary status, many of 
his works currently face demolition or alternations rendering them 
unrecognizable. During AIA’s annual convention in Orlando last 
April, Williams became the first African American to be awarded 
AIA’s 2017 Gold Medal, America’s highest honor bestowed upon an 
architect. His granddaughter Karen E. Hudson accepted the award, 
followed by former First Lady Michelle Obama who remarked about 
the entire family. Paul Revere Williams, whose projects all share 
a ubiquitous thread of elegance and perfect proportional pitch, 
made extraordinary contributions to this city we call home, and is 
indeed, “Revered” to this day.

COLDWELL BANKER’S MASTER 
ARCHITECT SERIES:
PAUL R. WILLIAMS, FAIA
by Bret Parsons

House photos by Benny Chan
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